
 

 
Matt Phillips, Bookkeeper 

mphillips@northwestern.k12.il.us 
Sarah Crawford, District Nurse 
scrawford@northwestern.k12.il.us 

Elizabeth Krumrey, Counselor 
ekrumrey@northwestern.k12.il.us 

The Wildcat Way 

 

 

NORTHWESTERN SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Patrick Bowman, Superintendent 
pbowman@northwestern.k12.il.us 

 

Gayle Releford, District Secretary 
greleford@northwestern.k12.il.us 

Heather Haley, District Principal 
hhaley@northwestern.k12.il.us 

 
Julie Elliott, Elementary Secretary 

jelliott@northwestern.k12.il.us 

Jacob Bollman, District Asst Principal 
jbollman@northwestern.k12.il.us 

 
Dusty Gibbs, Jr/Sr High Secretary 

dgibbs@northwestern.k12.il.us 

   Elementary:    
30953 Route 111 Palmyra, IL 62674 

 (217) 436-2442  
Fax: (217) 436-2701  

Jr/Sr High School: 
30889 Route 111 Palmyra, IL 62674 

(217) 436-2021 
Fax: (217) 436-9112 

District: 
30510 Route 111 Palmyra IL 62674 

(217) 436-2442 
Fax: (217) 436-2701 or 9112 

 
 

ATTN: All New Students of Northwestern CUSD #2  
 

Students must be residents of the Northwestern Community Unit School District #2. 
Parents/guardians are required to provide two (2) proofs of legal residency. Such proofs include, but 
are not limited to, tax bill, driver’s license, utility bill, or a letter from a landlord. Proof of residency is 
the responsibility of the parent/guardian. Tuition will be paid to the Northwestern District for any 
period of time the students attends school as a non-resident.  

 

State law requires that all students entering school to be immunized against polio, diphtheria, tetanus, 
pertussis (whopping cough), measles, and rubella. Children are required to have physical 
examinations before entering school for the first time and at the 6th and 9th grade levels.  

 

If you have any questions or concerns, please call the elementary or high school office for clarification 


